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Fee Type Tariffs

Loan Administration Fees

Fast Tack Loans Percentage (%) of loan amount 1.00%

Min - Max Loan Administration fee P950.69 - P5,219.00
Bonno/Equity Loans Percentage (%) of loan amount 1.00%

Min - Max Loan Administration fee P1,420.60 - P24,561.60
SME Loans Percentage (%) of loan amount 1.12%

Min - Max Loan Administration fee P1,020.00 - P29,120.24
Business Loans Min - Max Loan Administration fee P1,020.00 - No Maximum

Percentage (%) of loan amount 1.12% < P4 million

0.65%: P4,000,000.00 - P9,999,999.99
0.5%: P10,000,000.00 - P30,000,000.00

Other Fees

Dishonoured Payments/Debits:

Business P306.00

Non-Business Loans (Fast Track) P306.00

Copy of Bond Request P51.00

Copy of Title Deed Request P51.00

Interim Statement (per Page) P15.30

Ad-Hoc Statement Request (per Page) P28.56

Audit Confirmation P255.00

Certificate of Interest paid P25.50

Early termination fee 45 days’ notice, 30 days interest without notice
Settlement Balance Request Fee P25.50

Loan Rescheduling Fee 0.25% - 1.50% of Loan Amount
Scanning and Emailing Free

Fax - Local P20.40

Fax - International P30.60

Letter of Intent/Non Committal Letter
NDB Customer P57.12
Non NDB Customer

Credit Bureau Checks

Credit Bureau checks (TransUnion) check - Individual P40.80
Credit Bureau checks (TransUnion) check - Company (Basic) P280.50
Credit Bureau checks (TransUnion) check - Company (Extended) P638.05
CRB P6.83
international payments [ [ ]
Commission Rate 0.31%
Minimum P91.80
Maximum P510.00
Swift Cable Charge P140.76
Courier Service Zone 1 Type of charge charged, see Gaborone and Francistown below
(Gaborone, Francistown, Palapye areas)
Zone 2 Type of charge charged, see Maun below
(Selibe Phikwe, Borolong, Maun, Orapa areas
Zone 3 Type of charge changed, see Ghanzi below

(Kgalagadi, Tsabong, Ghanzi areas)

Francistown P96.90
Palapye P96.90
Maun P107.10
Ghanzi P107.10
Large machinery (eg tractors, vehicles) P540.60 per month
Small machinery (eg ploughs, small scale machinery) P481.44 per month
Local (less than 20km radius): P746.56
External (greater than 20km radius):
Empty P17.14 per km
Loaded P22.85 per km
Perfomance Bonds/Guarantee (increased amount) Fee Rate (%) 1.56%
Minimum P124.85
Perfomance Bonds/Guarantee (extension of tenure) Fee Rate (%) 1.65%
Minimum P309.26
Perfomance Bonds/Guarantee Amendments P219.30
Perfomance Bond: Estalishment Fee Rate (%) of facility amount 1%
Minimum P306.60
Commission on Guarantees Fee Rate (%) of facility amount 0.63% Qarterly
Minimum P138.85
Certificate of Indebtedness As per Law Society of Botswana Tariffs
Deed of Hypothetication As per Law Society of Botswana Tariffs
Brading Fees : N/A
Minimum As per Law Society of Botswana Tariffs
Maximum As per Law Society of Botswana Tariffs
Minimum 2%
Maximum 5%
Gaborone Palapye Francistown Maun
Address Address Address . Address Call Centre:
P.0. Box 225 Gaborone P O Box 10387 Palapye P.0. Box 282 Francistown P.0. Box 453 Maun +267 360 4999
Telephone Telephone Telephone Telephone ISF Customer Care: 1S0 9001
+267 395 2801 +267 492 0552 +267 241 6044 +267 686 0316 +267 360 4942

BUREAU VERITAS

Certification

Fax Fax Fax Fax Email:
+267 390 9907 +267 492 0551 +267 241 6065 +267 686 0645 industrysupportfund@ndb.bw




